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SLEEPING room close In. Emp. lady. No

smoking. Ph.
Trmk. Prlv. entrance) for gent. Bath, hot

water. Ph. )6
si.EtPIN'G BOOM for employed lady. Ph.

20J68 jm

REIMANN FOR

$1000 DOWN
3 Bedroom Hom. near public and paro-
chial school, bus and stores. Immediat

possession, wired for range. Prlct 88 000

NO. 320.

10c A SQUARE FOOT
on lota with water, bua aervlc. elec-

tricity and close to school. Some choice
ones left at 810 down and 813 per month.

"BETTER BUYS"
5450. Two bedroom hom on paved

atreet, two blocks to scnool. Bus, eiec.
cooking and hot water. Oil circulator.
11500 will handle, balance on contract.

$1000 DOWN
3 bdrm. home on one floor, double gar-
aae on acre of good soil. Suburban
N E. Good well and pressure system,
chick house. Full price J 61 so.

TRADE FOR BUSINESS
PROPERTY

I room home with full basement and
fireplace, aood res.dential district,
walking dlstanc to downtown. Value
19500.

BURT PICHA,
Office 33T N. High Street

REIMANN FOR REAL ESTATE
301 So. High Street Evas. A Suns.

C6

GRABENHORST SPECIALS$6500 NEW
3 Bedroom Houxe 50x100 lot, paved street 4 blocks to beat grade school In town.
Plastered Int. H W. floors, built-i- nook, hot water heater. Venetian blinds. 1mm.
poa. 81500.00 will handle. Phone for appointment.

S6850.00 NEW
Here Is a new four room houte with everything close to schools, stores. Inexpen-
sive to operate and S1000 000 will handle. Remember this is new. Phon (or
more details.

$11,0000 NEW, INGLEWOOD
Nice Lot. new one story atucco two bedroom home. HW floor, fireplace, auto. oil
att. aarage. 62000.00 will handle, then 857.00 a mo. Phone for the rest.

Severin Realty Co.
212 N. High Phone

BUSINESS LOT SACRIFICE
No. 3 gone SOxlDO ft., located on N.
Commercial Bt. 1800 block. Prlct 93,780.
Call Coburn L. Grabenhorst.

OWNER PAID $5,300
3 bdrm. located close to State St. Plaster
Interior, oil heat, an older home but a
good one. Now priced at 94.700. 91,500
down. Call Roy Ferris.

CLOSE IN
No. 3 business rone good 1 ocirm. home,
lot 50x06 ft. Ideal (or home A busmen.
Price only 86.000. Call E. Grab-
enhorst.

NEW 3 BDRM. HOME
Has hdwd. firs, thruout. t, fire-

place, llv. rm 24x14 ft. din. rm.. lie.
kitchen, laundry rm.. dble. garage, lot
98X314 ft. Call Earl West.At Night Dial

Grabenhorst Bros., Realtors
Phone Evenlnga.

For Prompt and Courteous Service

McKILLOP REAL ESTATE
REALTORS

169 So. High

SOUTH
liooo down Balance 365 a mo.

modern hom. Good location.

WEST SALEM
31000 down. Bal. 875 a mo.
modern home. Paved street and
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McKILLOP REAL ESTATE

GEORGE W. HUBBS CO.
1S53 N. Capitol Phone

OUR SPECIALS FOR THE NEW YEAR 1949
Corner lot 50x100 in No. 3 business gone. 1 bdrm. house, price S37SO.

house on large corner lot 115x130, Prlca 14300.

Let 05x103 3 bdrm. house 3 yrs. old. Cement fndn., cooking A water heat elet.
81500 down Price 34500.

A home with rental income of 150 per month plus living Quarters. 3
blk. to grade school, bus by door. 11000 down. Price 14050.

3 bdrm. home. yrs. old. lot 70x100. Dblc. garage. 3 blks. to grade school. Prlc
34150.

3 bdrm. plastered home. Outside fireplace, part ba&ement, bus by door. Grade
school 3 blocks. Price 15950.

SUBURBAN
Live Better

For Less
78 acres with home 3 yrs. old. Cooking it wtr. heat eiec. Barn 18x24.

Eiec. water system. Price 14500.

1 acre wltn 3 bdrm. home 3 yrs. old All electric heat. Price 34950.

i acre, 4 bdrm. home 14 yrs. old. Ven. blinds. Gas heat. Range, refrigerator.
A circ. Included In price of 16950. Fruit trees.

1 acre wltn 3 houxe. One 3 bdrm. houe rents for 70 per mo., A one
house for $45 per mo. Cooking it water heat eiec. Dble. garage. On paved road.
Close In. Price 110,500.

30 acre house. 1 bdrm. down A one up. Basement, furnace, large
tarn. Dbl. garatte, chicken house. John Deere tmctor with rubber, 5 milk
cows, other machinery it farm equipment all included in price of 19,000.

WE ALSO HAVE MANY OTHER GOOD BUYS IN
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
Retire tn beautiful Weroma Nice hom
3 bedroom and den H. W heat Hdwd
floors Term. Might consider trade
Owner Bo 87 Weroma Ore rrg

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
FOR IT AS- M8B sq ft t on Urm 1eae

J K Klsh. 190 S. 13th. cdll

II.. TERM. court, each unit
ha 8 brtlr,xm hardwood floors.

Electric heat, electric ranges
See Haney Huff

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtor 341 Chemeketa St

Pn fe edBB

Mf STORE ROOM fnrleMeln lo-

cation. HollJ wood. Ph, 42f. CdT

FOR SALE HOUSES
YOU WILL BE PBOtD to own thU apa- -

cioua (over 1300 aq. It.) modern home.
15x19 LR.. fireplace, lie. DR, 3 Is

bdrma., knotty pine den. Youngatowo
equipment it kit., Ige. laundry rm., at
tached garage, coved ceilings, all hdwd
fir., fully insulated. On Ige. comer lot,
paved atreet. near school, bus, atorea if
church. Well landscaped, ranch atyle
fence. Truly a sacrifice at 110.900.

BCALTIFLL ACBtS NORTH this at
tractive hom. Eiec. neat, lg. ar
lety fruit it berries. 18700.

NEW HOME VIEW. LR With view
window, hdwd., fireplace, auto, oil heat.
$7400 loan at 4. Extra good at 197 W)

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive List In ts Personal Servlr
184 t. Com! St Ph. 1389; Evt.

$1,000 Down
Unfinished 3 bdrm. home, B.lvertoa rd..
13830 full price.
B. Isherwood, Realtor
Ph. 6F11. Wallace Road. Rt. 1. Box 243
or n. 1389 6th St., W. Salem.

A Few Days Only
Apt. house close in. 11 rentals. 133,000

B. Isherwood, Realtor
Ph. 6F11. Wallace Road, Rt. 1. Box 343
or Ph. 1289 0th St., W. Salein

7'

ALL ELECTRIC
Brand new 3 bdrm. hom with pecan
fir., utility rm., on paved at. Price
17950. PHA terms to suit. (Tak lot as
part payment.)

$1000 DOWN
3'i year old 3 bdrm. home on paved
atreet near school, bua and stores. Price
17300.

COLBATH LAND CO.
REALTORS

1883 Center St. Ph.
Eves. a5

BY OWNER, new house. Ph. 30557

FOR SALE OR TRADE by owner. 2 bdrm.
home In excellent condition 8t location,
hdwd. floors, fireplace, full basement.
12.600.00 will handle. Will trade for
Klamath Falls property. Call af-
ter 6 o'clock. 6

DUPLEX at Dallas. Month Income for
19500.00. PM. 2015 Dallas.

modern home. Wired for dec
ranae. Mas not water. 15500. Ph. 3015
Dallas. g7

BY OWNER, well built home, full
Mini, unnn. attic, fireplace, eiec. hot
wtr. 1085 Norway. Ph. 30868. alO

$1400 DOWN
$28 A MONTH

Mod. house. Lot 130x80. last
of town.

Abrams & Skinner Inc.
411 Masonic Bids. Ph.

Insurance, Mortgage Loans a7

Low down payment, balance like
rent, l BR suburban home on a large
lot.

170001 acre In city limit plus a
HOME, EXCELLENT FOR DEVELOP-
MENT.

SdMSO ENOLEWOOD DISTRICT. In
sulate and fireplace,
hardwood floors, patio and workshop.
About 8 years old. See this.

anno $975 down, balance easy. al
most new home and Is very nice. Ha
Ore. State Vet loan. Suburban lot 100s
1B0'. THE BEST BUY ON TODAY'S
MARKET.

Goodwin and McMillin
REALTORS

484 Court. Ph. Evt. 37383 or
25148 !

YES
We need listings on your property In
and around fialem. Prompt, courteous
service. CALL US TODAY.

COLBATH LAND CO.
REALTORS

1683 Center St. Ph.
Eve. aS

t FAMILY HOME with furniture, rugs,
reingeraiora, range. Private batli it
entrances. Auto. eiec. heat. Oarage.
Near bus. Ctood Investment. Ph.

a7

$1500 DOWN
New auburban. hdwd. firs., eiec.
heat, garage, only $7,250.

$1000 DOWN
near 4 Corners. Lot

86'xlM'. Very comfortable & nice at
7300.

$8300 FULL PRICE
3 bedroom Oil floor furnace,
large rooms. Truly a nice home. Can be
bought furnlahed. We think this Jj
worth the money for 18300.

Want to Sell or Buy
Olve Rawlins a Try

Rawlins Reaity
(Hollywood District)

Ph Eve 28013. 2253 3S797. 7

FOR SALE LOTS
LOT M'xISB. Restricted district, pave

ment, water. Ph. 24048 after I p.m. al
LOT ON county street. Near proposed

school. dut. Inq. TI3 S. la-
ma Ave. a7

CORNER LOT. 1 block from Capitol
Market, 81500 00 Call before noon

aa7

t A( RE Bt'lLDINQ lot with water. Bell
or trade for car. 10ft Evergreen aaB1

FOR SALE FARMS
PRICES YOU CAN AFFORD!

CITY LOTH 111; ranch, timber. raaln
land i In Calif., Oregon. Waihlngrtton
11.3ft to 65 per acre. FREE CIRCULARS.
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

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co.
REALTORS

153 S. High 81 Ph.
Eve. a

fSl.W. NEW modern home 3 block
from Salem HlKh School. Living room,
dining room, kitchen and bath, at-

tached garage. Immediat possession.
Call Stanley Broun with

State Finance Co.
REALTORS

153 S. High St Ph.
Eve. a6'

ONE BEDROOM SPECIAL
Neat and clean, north Salem. Only
I37SO.

Salem Realty Co.
REALTORS

149 N. HlKh St. Phone 37880. a6
VtwiTLATE BI'H.T modern home

with unfinished upstair. East on bun
line. Clfle to school. H.W. floor, fire-

place, oil furnace. Venetian blind, at-

tached caraa. Immediat possession.
11000 down.
Call Rtanley Brown with

State Finance Co.
REALTORS

158 8. High St Ph.
Eves. afl

home rcooo
Well located. Will tak In good trailer
houxe. Terma on bal.

THE REAL ESI ATE MARKET
433 N. HlKh St Phone 24703. 8

SALE BV OH NI B. Mod. plastered
houxe. Pull basement, do to school At

bua line. Located at 236 N. Liberty. Call
at 2234 N. Liberty If Interested. alO'

gtt.ioo ft BED RMS. on fir. Full t,

luriiRre, 3 block to Ernie wood
School ood terma to right party.
Call Mr. Waller

Huff Real Estate Co.
Real torn 341 Chemeketa St.
Ph. eves.

SAIM DOWN. bua 3 houc on
S acre. Ltrge ru.r., modern 2 bedroom
don. 3 unfinished up. Small house, 3
room, wired for range. Rents for 130.
See Harvey Hull

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Ph. eves.

fllt.Nim 1rms. buys "brand nTw3
rmrnij bd. tin. home. Unfm. attic, hdwd.
firs aulo. heat, brunt iful kitchen,
Ilrrplace C'ntt lUi vev llulf.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 141 Chemeketa Bt

I'll. Evrs.
LOOK A Cl'TIE

Notice Lot Me tinxlioi a blk. to ach.
pd. t. Hdewalks, new. brick
trim. home. 2 la Hit din. A utility rm
lire pic )k Hour, est I. Ilr. plan. See
: t.ukitibrl
Huff Real Estate Co.

ALL MtrnrKN
BT OWN I R 1 bedroom hom. garage,

utility room, oil floor furnace, lot 5tixl3V
Price $5500. Call at MM H)d St.. Salem

an
HOI sr., amall atorage room In bark.

All new aiul mod Kuril s acre walituti
Full prlre 83.H50. Will consider small
trailer houne on my equity. Balance 810
a mo. hee Kiigore at 43S s. 13th.

MOllKRN home. 15h0 down. Will
tak car or pit k up prt payment.
Furniture for rate. Phone 20040 a8

BY nWNm -- Price retlured to 87()06niy
91000 d wn, new, 3

Aeiirm. noue. laroe llv. rm,. din-
ette, kitchen, corner nook ut lit v room
hardwood floor k, garage. Paved at. Clote
to srhool and bu. I'M

3 Exceptional Buys 3
ere" a home with a O. I. loan. 7JM

- 3 bdrm , hdwd floor attacltrd gar- -

ate, small down payment
ONLY 18150 - It s worth many dollars
more. New, eatra lane rm iHlwd lira..
3 bdrm , large wardrobe closet, dinini
rm , utl rm , separate garaae, paved at
Clone In.
NEW hoiwe. corner lot, 3 bdrm. 18500
Eft teim..

TO Bl'Y SELL - OR HKNT

Kalph Bent
Realtor 3 3133

Bun or aUe call Klumpp,
23150 S. Commercial SU

if
1943 SPKCIAL

A OOOtt four h ed room house located on
through street, near schoola, stores,
bwi nr. automatic heat, good condition
throuahout Sensibly priced at 17000
Call Mr. Holmes

Salem Realty Co.
REALTORS

14 N Hih St. Pnaot 1790
Eve Phone 34773. 38805. a8

House. I bdrm . utility rm",
wond shed, and araae I kU included
Ui tid, Ci. tiaitoD. 4

REAL ESTATE
APARTMENT HOUSE

Grossing 3530 per month. 0 units with
room for expansion. Close In. A real In-

vestment at only 37500 down. No. 730.

4 BEDROOM
new. plaster.. Insulated hom. dining
room. lovely kitchen, hardwood floors,
large attached garage. Only 88,400 with
83.000 down. No. 434.

A

LARGE INCOME & LIVING
QUARTERS

Here Is an opportunity to provide your-
self with an Income of over 400 per
mo. plus living quartera. located vry
close In No. 3 business ion. FOR FUR-
THER DETAILS CALL Peter H. Gelser.

WILL TRADE
If you want a good farm for a city
home. Investigate this. 310 acres lorated
10 miles out. 200 ac. under cult., 110 ac.
pasture A timber. Year round creek, 100
acres In fescue grass. 14 ac, cheriies.
New modern 5 rm. home, full basmt oil
furnac A fireplaces, garage, Ige ma-
chine shed A shepe sheds, will take mo
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

NICE Ft RN. bdrm. Kit. prlv. Close in.
Bus. people. No drinkers. Phone 39430
606 N. Cottaae: Jk6

HOLLYWOOD sleeping rm. 2035 McCoy.
Ph. Jk31

CLONE In. heated doubt sleeping rm. No
drinker. eo& union. ja- -

CLOSE in room for women only, 820. 425
N. Winter. JkTJ

SLEEPING room, man. N. Cottage.
jklO

ROOM In private home for employed
lady or couple and will glv board If

desired. Ph. 38406. Jk7

LARGE attractive rm.. ample closet apace,
for employed gentleman. Ph.

jkia
SLEEPING ROOM for employed lady with

kitchen priv. Ph. Jk7

ROOMSMod. Clean. Close to. 680 Marion
St. Jk7

RM. TO SHARE. Sep. beds. For men. Close
in. .75 wk. ea. Ph. 35769. )k

SLEEPING RMS. near Capitol. Prefer
rent to legislator. Breakfast and gar-
age privileges. Ph. Jk6

CHOICE SLEEPING rooms for forking
men. 478 N. Cottage St. jk6"

LARGE DOI'BI.E heated bdrm. Horn A

kitchen privileges. Suitable for 3 girls.
Ph. Jk"

NICE furn. heated rm., close In. 1271
St Jk

running
jk- -

SINGLE sleeping room. 472 N. Liberty

HEATED BLP. Rm S20. 395 N 14th.

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
SINGLE RM. apt. Utilities furn.. 123.00.

10 S. Capitol. IPS

Fl'R.V. 3 bedrm. flat. Private bath.
S. Com'!. Adult only, 160.00.

BEDRM. APT. upstairs. Kitchen &

bath, living rm. Ph. Jp7

RM. APT., utility furn. No prlrate
bath. 640 S. Capitol. JPB

NEW APTS.. private bath, very nice. Con-
sider child over 8. Colse In. 1434 Perry.

bath. Ph.
JpII

MODERN complete apt. No sharing. Fine
location with no bus service required.
468 N. Winter. JP8

PRIVATE apt. partly furnished.
laundry facilities, ground floor, gar-
aae. i50 mo. 3560 Portland Rd. Ph.
29213. Jp8

Ft'R.V. apt. Heat, hot water.
N. Liberty. JP7

I'PSTAIRS apt. for young employed couple.
no orinKing. iuuv . otn. jpc

liNFt RN. apt., bath outside en
trance, sjo.oo. . i mue west oi anaw.
Ph. 85F5. Jp7

MODERN apt. with furniture, prlv.
oam. auto eiec. neat, near dus, rn.
25463, JpT

CLEAN apt 340 mo. furn. 1706
N. 4th jp7'

FURN. APT. Ph.
FOI'R ROOM furn. apt. during legisla-

turr. Near capitol. Call days or
after 5:30 p.m. JP8'

NEW attractive apt. In Hollywood
dist. 359 ft up Partly furn. Ph. 38067,
No children. jp8

MODERNLY Furn., all appl. Bus it school
at doon Rea. rent. 3590 S. Com'l. Jp37'

FOR RENT HOUSES
4 BDRM.. 2 bath, good location. Ph

after 5:30 P.M. JmT

RM. CABIN at Aumsrill Pavilion.
Aumsville, Oregon. 318.00 a mo.
drinking. Jm7

NEW brick house. Three blocks west
Salem General Hospital. 5 rm. A bath
on main floor. Full basement with
laundry room, playroom, bdrms. it bath
Attached garage, 190.00 a mo, Ph

lm

FOR RENT
One home in Hollywood
District. Contact us.

George W. Hubbs Co.
1853 N. Capitol Ph. Jm6

3 BDRM. HOl'SE. on Madron a ave. Ph.
Woodburn Blue 155, L. R. Caswell. Jm7

HOUSE Close In. No eltctrlclty. A mm on
G rice. Rt. 8, Box 593, Orchard Height
road. Phone 16F15. Jm6

3 BEDRM. Home, hot water healer, wired
lor range. 134 3wilbur. Ph. jmfl'

T BEDRM. houxe. On Viall. J. B. Crumb"
Rt. 1. Box 18. Jm6

MODERN 2 bdrm. home on Crolsan Creek,
ranch stvle, knotty pine interior Insu
lated, eiec. heat, colotyle bath and
bulltin kr.chen floor covering wall to
wall. Tlertrie water heater, native trees
and all year creek, will lease.

Jml2
MOD. Fl RN. COT., one bdrm. Rose cot

tsaes. 2 mt. N, of Brook on OPE. Jml7'

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
POWER TOOL rentals for hom Ac in

dus trial use. Howser Bros. Ph.
1'

TRAILERS, 12.00 per day Howser Bro.
608 Edsewater St. West Salem )

TRI CKS and cars Smltt'ys Clipper Ser-
vice. Ph 39600. Cor Center and Church

J

BUSINESS RM. for rem H L Stiff. J'

U DRIVE trucks ears. Ph.

GOOD t'SED PIANOS. 3 L Stiff
TO DO a good Job rent a good floor aand

er w 1) everything to complete tar

HOWSER BROS. -- Ph.

IRONFRS b week Phone 24439

FLOOR SANDER fd rent Uonfgor-- - ry
Ward r

WANTED TO RENT
TWO ADt'LTS desire furn.

or unfurn. apt. on downstairs floor by
Feb. 1st o: after. Ph. Ja8

MOTHER 3 children desire small furnish'
ed house or apt Write Box 173. Cap
ital Journal. Ja7

3 OR unfurnished house. By young
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
leTlVoi ID dry oak. 113 a cord18 in"

2nd growth fir verv good wood. 1S(
a torn, rret unmeciat oeitvery. rn

ftlO
Wtt.MT SHE ITS tor f jel Klorfeln Pack'

tna Co. 480 N Front Bring aarka
to in. r.trrx roniNC. MMoad. db

load Hoot Oregoa rul Cv PB.

Evening
J. Zeeb
J Herr

FOR SALE ACREAGE

12 ACRES
Ideal home site, beautiful timber, fine
garden ground, large creek, spring, 3

bedroom house, barn, chick house, the
price 19000 u not too much.

Chas. Hudkins & Son
REALTORS

250 N. High St. Phone
bb6

87,0000. i At' RE with clean home
close in east. block to bus. Good
barn, chicken house. This Is a beau-
tiful acreage lust outside the city.
Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co.
REALTORS

153 S High St Ph.
Eve.

Eves. bb6

S7MM. tt AIRE with good home
close In nortn. On bu line, barn,
chicken house, lota of fruit.
Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co.
REALTORS

153 8. High St. Ph.
Eve. bbB

REAL ESTATE
37500 APPRO X. I A., 2 bedroom house.

bath, living room, dining room and
kitchen combnted. Nook, all electric,
att. garage. Close to bus line.
17000 S A. 3 bedrooms, bath, living
room, dining room and kitchen com-
bined. Nook, grage. Near bua lines.
Immed. possession.
$7900 NEW 3 bedroom home, plastered,
bath, living room, dining room, kitch--

all electric. Car part. Immed.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
361 Chemeketa Street. Salem

Phon
Eves.

C. W. REEVE, Realtor
13 A

No Bklas. Creek. Some timber. South
H cash.

4 BEDROOMS
91500. Bal. like rent. Older type home.
Very neat A clean. Wired for range.
Close to bus and school

3 BEDROOMS
Furntshed. Close in acre. Clitcken
hae. Fruit 5B00 00. Call Dent.

WHY PAY KENT
1750 Down. Use your GI loan on this
new home 6 blk. east of city limit
Paved st reel. Ru by door. 7 bedrm
Brand new. Hdwd. firs, thruout. Eiec
heat.

OWNFR LEAVING
ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT

This t a real buy for tlie (lr,. party
that looks at thi home. All hdwd. firs.
Larve LR. A DR. fireilace. Eiec. heat
Unfinished attic. Insulated and weath--er-

ripped. Att. an rune. Immed.
Very coort terms

C. W. REEVE, Realtor
943 8. Commercial Ph.

eve t'S

BEST BUYS
$4500 Full Price

3 bdrm Close In north Reduced from
I.NMVO. Alt. earaae. Completely redecor-
ated A renovated. Prl. well, I1MJ0 dn
will handle.

3 Bedrooms
A very lovely home In Silverton Spa-
cious room upstairs A down. Complete-
ly redecorated. Full basement, extra
lane lot. dble tarste. ftrrplnre, lot
of bu tit ins Well worth 113.000.

$6500 Full Price
3 bdrm Choice location, good cond
ftflxlsO lot. Several frtitt A nut tree.

Al Isaak & Co.. Realtors
1035 Portland Road

Ph. Eve
C8

HERE 1 an opportunity to finish vout
house to suit yoursrlve Larse spacious
house. Eirrllent location, with a nice
view. Larae lot

Near Sweale school A heatilitul 3 BR

home, very well arranaed Wall to wall
floor eovertnaa in all room A good
buy at H0.35O. Owner going east.

ITM buv a nice 9 BR home acre
nireiy lorated on paved road. About
miles from Salem

Keizer Real Estate
& Insurance

M Cheniawa Rd
l Ml West or Reiser eVhool

Phone or e6

TR 4.DK OR SMI. Ptv room hse in
West Salem with 3 apt, brinetn 99
mo Three yr old Will trade for 3
bedroom roe In Salem

C. M. Craig. Realtor
N. Hull Pn. IJHI, Evt. J. Ml.)

t7- -

REMINGTON automatic 13 ga. ghwgun.
Excellent cond.tlon. 363 00. 111S South
13th St. Apt. Na. 3. Ask tor "N:ck." nl

? CU At TO. ca water heater.
gas rant, oven below. Pn. Silverton

3812 E R. Borce. 4131 W. Main n7

(Continued on Page 13)


